Kent Solo Paver
1 KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT SOLO PAVER KSP-450/450
Kent Solo Paver Manholes for Block Paved Areas, KSP-450/450, have
unique Laser Cut lettering on the lifting corners to indicate services.
The Recessed cover units are manufactured in accordance with
EN124 and FACTA standards and are available in various loadings.
The covers are 80mm deep as standard (100mm deep is a popular

 Triangle lifting points aid block
cutting
 Identification normally com-
prises
- Manufacturer
- Loading
- Year of Manufacture
- Utility Identification
 Tapered sides to prevent jam-
ming
 Full Perimeter Flange
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
2KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT SOLO PAVER KSP-450/450
Product Code Clear Opening Tray Depth Visible Frame Size (Unsealed)
KSP-450/450 450mm x 450mm 80mm 552mm x 552mm
KSP600/450 600mm x 450mm 80mm 702mm x 552mm
KSP600/600 600mm x 600mm 80mm 702mm x 702mm
KSP-750/600 750mm x 600mm 80mm 852mm x 702mm
KSP-750/750 750mm x 750mm 80mm 852mm x 852mm
KSP-900/600 900mm x 600mm 80mm 1002mm x 702mm
KSP900/750 900mm x 750mm 80mm 1002mm x 852mm
KSP-900/900 900mm x 900mm 80mm 1002mm x 1002mm
www.kentstainless.com Made in Ireland
3 KENT STAINLESS: EXTERNAL MANHOLES
KENT SOLO PAVER KSP-450/450
Fixing Details